
Program Start End Days Times Location

Intro to Prenatal Massage 

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
1/5/25 1/12/25 Sun 9:30p-6:30p Room 76

IPSB Foundations  - Intensive             

(120 hours)

IMBP 

Intensive
1/6/25 2/10/25 M/T/W 9a-6p Room 76

In Person Information Session IMBP 1/8/25 1/8/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 76

Ethics & Boundaries

(9 hours)
IMBP 1/22/25 2/5/25 Wed 7p-10p Room 76

Anatomy & Kinesology 

(42 hours)
IMBP 1/23/25 4/24/25 Thu 6:30p-9:30p Room 76

Deep Tissue 1

(56 hours)
IMBP 1/26/25 3/26/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 76

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
1/27/25 1/27/25 Fri 6:30p-8:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

Advanced Modalities 

(60 hours)
IMBP 2/1/25 3/29/25 Sat 9:30a-6:30p Room 76

In Person Information Session IMBP 2/12/25 2/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 76

Craniosacral Unwinding I             (24 

hours)
Elective 2/14/25 2/16/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 76

Shiatsu Anma Therapy Intro

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
2/24/25 3/3/25 Mon 9a-6p Room 230

Advanced Modalities 

(60 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
2/25/25 3/19/25 Tue/Wed 9a-6p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
2/24/25 2/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)
IMBP 3/4/24 3/18/24 Tue 6:30p-9p Room 240

Elder Care Massage Intro

(4 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
3/10/25 3/10/25 Mon 2p-6p Room 230

Essential Oil Basics

(6 hours)

IMBP

Intensive

 Elective

3/17/25 3/17/25 Mon 10a-5p Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 3/12/25 3/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Sensory Repatterning I

(24 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
3/24/25 3/26/25 M/T/W 9a-6p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
3/24/25 3/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Craniosacral Unwinding I

(24 hours)
Elective 3/28/35 3/30/25 Fri-Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240
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Contraindications & Pathology

(30 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
3/31/25 5/7/25 Mon/Wed 10a-12:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 4/1/25 6/17/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 230

Deep Tissue I

(56 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
4/1/25 5/13/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 230

Intra-Oral/Buccal Massage

(10 hours)
Elective 4/6/25 4/13/24 Sun 10a-4p Room 240

In Person Information Session IMBP 4/9/25 4/9/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
Elective 4/10/25 4/10/25 Thu 6:30p-8:30p Online

Craniosacral Unwinding III         

(24 hours)
Elective 4/11/25 4/13/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30p-6:30p Room 240

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
4/24/25 4/24/25 Thu 6:30p-8:30p Online

Cranial Anatomy & Listening Skills I 

(16 hours)
Elective 4/26/25 4/27/25 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
4/26/25 4/26/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

Myofasical Massage 1 

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
4/27/25 5/4/25 Sun  9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
Elective 4/29/25 4/29/25 Tue 7p-9p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
5/7/25 5/7/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Business & Marketing II  

(8 hours)
IMBP 5/12/25 5/14/25 Mon/Wed 6:30p-10:00p Room 240

Prenatal Intro

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/12/25 5/14/25 Mon/Wed 9a-6p Room 230

Sensory Repatterning I

(24 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
5/15/25 5/18/25 Thu-Sun 9:30a-4:30p Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 5/15/25 5/15/25 Thu 7p-8p Room 230

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
5/18/25 5/18/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

CPR/First Aid 

(4hrs)
IMBP 5/19/25 5/19/25 Mon 9a-1p Room 230

Anatomy & Physiology

(40 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/21/25 8/13/25 Wed 9:30a-12:30p Online

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
5/22/25 5/22/25 Thu 6:30p-8:30p Online

Deep Tissue II

(56 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/27/25 7/8/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 230

Cranial Autonomic Nervous System

(24 hours)
Elective 5/30/25 6/1/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Table Maintenance Workshop

(4 hours)

Community 

Workshop
5/30/25 5/30/25 Fri 11a-3p Room 230

April 2025
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Program Start End Days Times Location

Sports Massage & Stretching

(24 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
6/1/25 6/15/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Anatomy & Kinesiology

(42 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
6/2/25 9/8/24 Mon 11a-2p Room 230

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
6/4/25 6/4/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Clinical Development

(8/24 hours)
Elective 6/6/25 6/6/25 Fri 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Clinical Development

(8/24 hours)
Elective 6/7/25 6/7/25 Sat 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Clinical Development

(8/24 hours)
Elective 6/8/25 6/8/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

In Person Information Session IMBP 6/11/25 6/11/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Polarity 1

(16 hours)
Elective 6/14/25 6/15/25 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Alumni Event:

Potluck Dinner
Alumni Event 6/14/25 6/14/25 Sat 7pm - 10pm Room 240

Craniosacral Unwinding IV          (16 

hours)
Elective 6/21/25 6/22/25 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Shiatsu Anma Therapy Intro

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
6/22/25 6/29/25 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
6/23/25 6/23/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Birthworker: Kinesio Taping for Post-

Partum & Pregnancy

(4 hours)

Elective 6/25/25 6/25/25 Wed 6:30p-10:30p Room 230

Aromatherapy - Essential Oil Basics

(6 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
6/28/25 6/28/25 Sat 11a-6p Room 230

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
6/28/25 6/28/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

Advanced Modalities         

(60 hours)
IMBP 6/29/25 8/24/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Program Start End Days Times Location

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
7/2/25 7/2/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 7/8/25 9/20/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 7/9/25 7/9/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Cranial Anatomy & 

Listening Skills

(16 hours)

Elective 7/10/25 7/11/25 Thu/Fri 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Birthworker: Advanced 

Prenatal Massage

(24 hours)

Elective

Birthworker
7/10/25 8/14/25 Thu 6:30p-10:30p Room 230

June 2025

July 2025
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IPSB Qigong Series

(6 hours)

Community 

Workshop
7/11/25 8/15/25 Fri 10a-11a Room 230

Craniosacral Unwinding V

(16 hours)
Elective 7/12/25 7/13/25 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Intro To IPSB Massage

(16 hours)

Community 

Workshop
7/14/25 7/23/25 Mon/Wed 6:30p-10:30p Room 230

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
7/15/25 7/29/25 Tue 10a-12p Room 240

Sensory Repatterning 2

(24 hours)
Elective 7/18/25 7/20/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
7/26/25 7/26/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

Compressed Contractyion 

Foundational Concepts

(20 hours)

Elective 7/27/25 8/24/25 Sun 2p-6p Room 240

IPSB Hand Craft Circle

(2.5 hours)

Community 

Workshop
7/27/25 7/27/25 Sun 6:30p-8:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
7/28/25 7/28/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Business & Marketing II 

(4 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
7/29/25 8/5/25 Tue 2p-6p Room 240

Program Start End Days Times Location

Birthworker: Acupressure Labor 

Support

(4 hours)

Elective 8/5/25 8/5/25 Tue 6:30p-10:30p Room 240

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
8/6/25 8/6/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Advanced Shiatsu Anma - Head, Neck 

& Shoulder Pain

(4 hours)

Elective 8/9/25 8/9/25 Sat 9:30a-1:30p Room 240

Alumni Event:

Potluck Dinner
Alumni Event 8/9/25 8/9/25 Sat 7pm - 10pm Room 240

Sports Massage

(24 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
8/12/25 8/26/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 8/13/25 8/13/25 Tue 7p-8p Room 230

Intra-Oral/Buccal Massage

(12 hours)
Elective 8/16/25 8/23/25 Sat 10a-5p Room 240

Myofascial Massage 

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
8/20/25 8/27/25 Wed 9a-6p Room 230

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
8/23/25 8/23/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

IPSB Hand Craft Circle

(2.5 hours)

Community 

Workshop
8/24/25 8/24/25 Sun 6:30p-8:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
8/25/25 8/25/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

August 2025

September 2025
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Hydro & Spa Therapies

Mod A

(4/12 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/2/25 9/2/25 Tue 12p-4p Online

Contraindications & Pathology

(30 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/2/25 10/16/25 Tue/Thu 6:30p-9p Online

Ethics & Boundaries

(9 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/3/25 9/9/25 Wed & Tue 1:30p-6p Room 230

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
9/3/25 9/3/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Anatomy & Kinesology 

(42 hours)
IMBP 9/4/25 12/18/25 Thu 6:30p-9:30p Room 230

Craniosacral Unwinding I

(24 hours)
Elective 9/5/25 9/7/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Deep Tissue 1

(56 hours)
IMBP 9/7/25 9/28/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Hydro & Spa Therapies

Mod B

(8/12 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/10/25 9/10/25 Wed 9a-6p

Room 230, 

240 & Patio

Anatomy & Physiology

(40 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/10/25 12/10/25 Wed 6p-9:15p Online

Advanced Shiatsu: Entire Back & Hip 

Pain

(4 hours)

Elective 9/13/25 9/13/25 Sat 9:30a-1:30p Room 240

Compressed Contraction Advanced 

Concepts

(20 hours)

Elective 9/14/25 10/12/25 Sun 2p-6p Room 240

In Person Information Session IMBP 9/17/25 9/17/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
9/22/25 9/22/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Body Mechanics Workshop

(3 hours)

Community 

Workshop
9/27/25 9/27/25 Sat 7:30p-10:30p Room 240

IPSB Hand Craft Circle

(2.5 hours)

Community 

Workshop
9/28/25 9/28/25 Sun 6:30p-8:30p Room 230

Program Start End Days Times Location

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
10/1/25 10/1/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Sensory Repatterning I       

(24 hours)
IMBP 10/3/25 10/5/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

Birthworker: Body Mechanics for 

Labor Support

(8 hours)

Elective 10/4/25 10/4/25 Sat 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)
IMBP 10/6/25 10/20/25 Mon 6:30p-9p Room 240

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 10/7/25 12/20/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 10/8/25 10/8/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Craniosacral Unwinding II

(24 hours)
Elective 10/10/25 10/12/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 240

Alumni Event:

Potluck Dinner
Alumni Event 10/11/25 10/11/25 Sat 7pm - 10pm Room 240

Deep Tissue 2

(56 hours)
IMBP 10/18/25 12/6/25 Sat 9:30a-6:30p Room 230

October 2025
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IPSB Hand Craft Circle

(2.5 hours)

Community 

Workshop
10/26/25 10/26/25 Sun 6:30p-8:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
10/27/25 10/27/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
11/5/25 11/5/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Advanced Shiatsu Anma: Stress, 

Anxiety & Insomnia

(4 hours)

Elective 11/9/25 11/9/25 Sun 9:30a-1:30p Room 230

In Person Information Session IMBP 11/12/25 11/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

IPSB Hand Craft Circle

(2.5 hours)

Community 

Workshop
11/23/25 11/23/25 Sun 6:30p-8:30p Room 230

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
11/24/25 11/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

Program Start End Days Times Location

Community Event:

Sound Bath

Community 

Workshop
12/3/25 12/3/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Shiatsu Anma Therapy Intro

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
12/7/25 12/14/25 Sun 9:30a-630p Room 230

IPSB Hand Made Gift Making 

Workshop

(4 hours)

Community 

Workshop
12/7/25 12/7/25 Sun 11a-3p Room 240

Craniosacral Unwinding III

(24 hours)
Elective 12/12/25 12/14/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-630p Room 240

Alumni Event:

Potluck Dinner
Alumni Event 10/11/25 10/11/25 Sat 7pm - 10pm Room 240

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
12/15/25 12/15/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online

In Person Information Session IMBP 12/17/25 12/17/25 Wed 7p-8p Room 230

Online

Temescal
**The park is closed until 2026, no classes will be running at this 

location until then**

IPSB Office

IPSB Classroom 230

IPSB Classroom 240

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 230, Santa Monica, CA 90401 (Office has a separate door from classroom)

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 230, Santa Monica, CA 90401

Register to attend In Person Information Sessions on the IPSB.com website 

November 2025

December 2025

Classroom/Location Key
You will be emailed information on how to login to a google classroom & Zoom

15601 Sunset Blvd., Pacific Palisades, CA  90272

You will get a map in your confirmation email showing 

which bungalow you will be in

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 240, Santa Monica, CA 90401
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Teacher(s)

Ortolano, Sabrina

Imai, Beth

Thomas, Chanel

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

IPSB Staff

Leigh, Rebecca

Poland, Tony

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Ortolano, Cyndi

IPSB Staff

Strauss, Gary

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

Matsunaga, John

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Beaman Leal, Toi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Sabrina

IPSB Staff

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Ortolano, Sabrina

Strauss, Gary
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Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Cyndi

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Strauss, Gary

Ortolano, Sabrina

Strauss, Gary

Ortolano, Sabrina

De Comines, Kevin

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Schultz, Nikki

Beaman Leal, Toi

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Wang, William

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Cyndi

Chung, Trî

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

April 2025

May 2025
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Teacher(s)

Poland, Tony

Poland, Tony

Schultz, Nikki

Chung, Trî

Chung, Trî

Chung, Trî

IPSB Staff

Griffiths, Tracy

IPSB Community

Strauss, Gary

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Sabrina

Matsunaga, John

Teacher(s)

Schultz, Nikki

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

IPSB Staff

Chung, Trî

Ortolano, Sabrina

June 2025

July 2025
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Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

Chung, Trî

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Beaman Leal, Toi

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Ortolano, Sabrina

Poland, Tony

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Beaman Leal, Toi

Teacher(s)

Ortolano, Sabrina

Schultz, Nikki

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

IPSB Community

Poland, Tony

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Cyndi

De Comines, Kevin

Ortolano, Sabrina

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

August 2025

September 2025
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Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Leigh, Rebecca

Schultz, Nikki

Poland, Tony

Chung, Trî

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

Poland, Tony

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Ortolano, Sabrina

IPSB Staff

Teacher(s)

Schultz, Nikki

Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Ortolano, Sabrina

Beaman Leal, Toi

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

IPSB Staff

Chung, Trî

IPSB Community

Ortolano, Cyndi

October 2025
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IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Schultz, Nikki

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

IPSB Staff

IPSB Staff

Ortolano, Sabrina

Teacher(s)

Schultz, Nikki

Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

Ortolano, Sabrina

Chung, Trî

IPSB Community

Ortolano, Sabrina

IPSB Staff

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 230, Santa Monica, CA 90401 (Office has a separate door from classroom)

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 230, Santa Monica, CA 90401

Register to attend In Person Information Sessions on the IPSB.com website 

November 2025

December 2025

Classroom/Location Key
You will be emailed information on how to login to a google classroom & Zoom

You will get a map in your confirmation email showing 

which bungalow you will be in

1323 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 240, Santa Monica, CA 90401
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